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Regionalolympiade Grundschulen Leipzig-Stadt

Mannschaft
Auwald GS Leipzig

BiP Kreativschule Leipzig

GS Portitz

60.GS Leipzig 1
Nasch Leipzig 1
Zeigner GS Leipzig 1
60.GS Leipzig 2
W.-Busch-GS
157.GS Leipzig
60.GS Leipzig 3
Auwald GS Leipzig 2
Nasch Leipzig 2
Zeigner GS Leipzig 2
GS Am FloRplatz

Man.PKkt.
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25.01.2023 in Leipzig

Brt.Pkt.
20.5-75
19.0-9.0
17.5-10.5
16.5-115
16.5-115
17.0-11.0
15.5-125
14.0-14.0
15.0-13.0
12.5-155
11.0-17.0
8.5-195
7.5-20.5
5.0-23.0

Buchh

57.0
53.0
45.0
62.0
56.0
48.0
52.0
40.0
45.0
58.0
41.0
43.0
41.0
45.0



